Simpeleen koulun liikuntahallin kayttovuorot 1.9.-31.12.2025
Paivitetty 23.10.25

Maanantai

12:45-13:30
15:00-16:00
18:00-19:30

Tiistai
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:45

Keskiviikko

13:00-15:00
14:30-15:30
18:00-19:30
19:30-21:00

Torstai
14:30-16:00
19.30-21.00

Perjantai

14:30-16:00
15:00-17:00
17:30-19:00

Lauantai

Sunnuntai

2/3 Sali

1/3 Sali

Aijajumppa
Paula Kokkonen

Kahvakuula
Tehojumppa ja kehonhuolto

Lavatanssi

varattavissa

Kuntoliikunta/hlokunta
vapaa
varattavissa

Liikuntatunti

Liikuntatunti
varattavissa 16-17:30

Peli- ja kuntoryhma

Loikkakopla
Pranajama-jooga

varattavissa

29.9.-24.11.25
29.9.-1.12.25
27.10.-24.11.25

30.9.-25.11.25
30.9.-25.11.25

1.10.25-27.5.26
1.10.-17.12.25
1.10.-26.11.25
1.10.-31.12.25

2.10.25-30.1.26
23.10.-25.12.25

3.10.25-1.4.26
3.10.25-30.4.26
3.10.25-10.4.26

Vastuuhenkilt

Marjut Rita
Marjut Rita
Paula Kokkonen

Simpelejarven opisto
Simpelejarven opisto

Atro Ruotanen
Marjut Rita
Simpelejarven opisto
Jani Kokkonen

Marjut Rita
Mika Sinkkonen

Marjut Rita
Raimo Nenonen
Simpelejarven opisto



